
2024 Board MeeƟng Dates 

Peachtree Village Condominium AssociaƟon 
 

Board of Trustees’ Open MeeƟngs are scheduled for 7:30 PM in the clubhouse.  
ExecuƟve meeƟngs to begin at 7pm. 

 

MeeƟng Dates: 
Wednesday, January 17, 2023 - EXECUTIVE 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - OPEN 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 – EXECUTIVE  

Wednesday, April 17 2024 – OPEN 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 – Annual ElecƟon 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 – EXECUTIVE 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 - EXECUTIVE 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 – OPEN 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 - EXECUTIVE 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 - OPEN 


